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(A) (B) | (O | (D) (H) [AH+EHG)(B)+(F)+(H)

1 40 9127404 9127404 1,000,00000 2853500  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,00000  28,535.00
2 41 9127404 18254808 1,000,00000 7958700  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,00000  79,587.00
3 42 9127404 27382212 100000000 131,782.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,00000  4349.98 0.00 000 1,010,00000 136,131.98
4 43 9127404 365096.16 1,00,000.00 197502.00 10,0000 20,00000 20,000.00 887334 0.00 0.00 1,020,00000  206,375.34
5 44 9127404 456,370.20 1,000,000.00 287,705.00 10,00.00 3000000 30,000.00 1357359 0.00 0.00 1,030,00000  301,278.59
6 45 9127404 54764424 1,000,00000 394,095.00 10,000.00 40,0000 40,00000 1845216 380,000.00 143,548.00 142000000 556,095.16
7 46 9127404 63891828 100000000 470,273.00 10,000.00 50,00000 50,00000 2351365 440,00000 17190600 1490,00000 66569265
8 47 - 63891828 1,000,00000 479360.00 10,000.00 60,00000 60,00000 2876160 500,000.00 174439.00 156000000 68256060
9 48 - 63891828 1,000,00000 488,566.00 10,000.00 70,0000 70,000.00 3419962 560,000.00 180,14400 163000000 702909.62
10 49 - 63891828 1,000,00000 497:891.00 10,000.00 80,000.00 8000000 39831.28 620,000.00 189,243.00 1,700,000.00 ~ 726,965.28
20 59 - 63891828 1,000,00000 597,495.00 10,000.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 107,549.10 1,220,000.00 315286.00 2400,000.00 1,020,330.10
30 69 - | 63891828 1,000000.00 704,132.0010,000.00 280,000.00 280,000.00 197,156.96 1,820,00000 557,417.00 3,100,000.00 145870596
40 79 - 63891828 1,000,00000 803,153.00 10,000.00 380,000.00 380,000.00 305,198.14 2,490,000.00 931,849.00 3,870,000.00 2,040,200.14
50 89 - 63891828 100000000 884,556.00 10,000.00 480,000.00 480,000.00 424,586.88 3,790,000.00 1,600,138.00 5:270,000.00 2,909,280.88
60 99 - 63891828 100000000 941,419.00 10,000.00 580,000.00 580,000.00 546,023.02 5090,000.00 2,742,110.00 6,670,000.00 4,229,552.02
70 109 638,918.28 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00110,000.00 680,000.00 680,000.00 680,000.00 6,390,000.00 4,621,729.00 8,070,000.00 6,301,729.00
11110 M%Kﬁ}&fi"{%lﬁﬂfﬁ“@m@z{%ﬁﬂﬂf HUSER#R - R T BtasORBESE ) 1,690,000.00580k © &
BIGALA 1 6,520,000.00387C * s ARSI TRIL -
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1140 9127404 91,274041,000,00000 2853500 000  0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,00000 2853500
2 41 9127404 182,548.081,000,00000 7958700 000 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,00000  79,587.00
3 42 91,27404 273,822.121,000,000.00 131,782.00 77000 770.00 770,00 334,95 0.00 000 1,000,77000  132,116.95
4 43 91,274.04 365,096.1611,000,000.00 197,502.000 770.00 1,540.00 1,540.00 683.25 0.00 000 1,001,540.00  198,185.25
5 44 9127404 456,370.201,000,000.00 287,705.00 770.00 2,310.00 2,310.00 104517 0.00 000 1,00231000  288,750.17
6 45 9127404 547644.241,000,000.00 394,095.00 770.00 3,080.00 3,080.00 142082 29,231.00 11,043.00 1,032311.00 40655882
7 46 9127404 638918.281,000,000.00 470,273.00 770.00 3,850.00 3,850.00 181055 33,847.00 1322400 1,037,697.00  485,307.55
8 47 638,918.281,000,000.00 479,360.00 770.00 4,620.00 462000 221464 3846200 13,419.00 104308200  494993.64
9 48 638,918.281,000,000.00 488,566.00 770.00 5,390.00 5,390.00 263337 43,077.00 13,858.00 1,048467.00  505,057.37
10 49 638,918.281,000,000.00 497,891.00 770.00 6,160.00 6,160.00 3,067.01 47693.00 1455800 1,053853.00  515,516.01
20 59 638,918.281,000,000.00 597,495.00 770,00 13,860.00 13,860.00 8,281.28 93847.00 24,253.00 1,107,707.00  630,029.28
30 69 638,918.281,000,000.00 704,132.00 770.0021,560.00 2156000 15,181.09140,000.00 42,879.00 1,161,560.00  762,192.09
40 79 638,918.281,000,000.00 803,153.00 770.0029,260.00 2926000  23,500.26191,539.00 71,681.00 1220,799.00  898334.26
50 89 638,918.281,000,000.00 884,556.00 770.0036,960.00 3696000  32,693.19291,539.00 123,088.00 1,328499.00 1,040337.19
60 99 638,918.281,000,000.00 941,419.00 770.0044,660.00 4466000  42,043.77391,539.00 210,932.00 1,436,199.00 1,194,394.77
70 109 638,918.28/1,000,000.0011,000,000.00 770.0052,360.00 5236000  52,360.00491,539.00 355,518.00 1,543,899.00 1,407,878.00
-1h10 H%KﬁAﬁ“%Kﬁfﬁﬁ“@ 1052 PRELIEE ISR » O T IRIRE: 1 1,053,130.00 70K 4%

RS EALA] ) 501,390.00370 » SN AT AN AT -

4/10



s AT E | 3oLVl BERLA 5
%ﬁ(f%’%’ﬁ) »%

7t i fE T
| IUEEBE

A gy it

e | 562 | o] U\ il || s | o | 0
e |JCHEBR 53 | et | s e |G
g e B |4 | A

: e

A E-RE

-------- ) (B)+{F)+(H
1 40 9127404 91274041,00000000 2853500 000 0.00 100000000 28535.00
2 41 9127404 182,548081,000,00000 79,587.00 o.oo 0.0 o.oo o.oo 0.00 o.oo 100000000 79,587.00
342 9127404 27382212100000000 13178200 000 000 0.0 000 000 000100000000 13178200
4 43 9177404 36509.161,00000000 19750200 000 000 0.0 000 000 000100000000 19750200
5 44 9127404 456370201,00000000 28770500 000 0.0 0.00 000 000 000100000000 28770500
6 45 9107404 54764424100000000 39409500 000 000 0.00 000 000 000100000000 39409500
7 46 9127404 63891828100000000 47027300 000 0.0 0.0 000 000 000100000000 47027300
8 47 - 638918281,00000000 47936000 000 000 0.00 000 000 000100000000  479360.00
9 48 - 638918281,00000000 48856600 000 000 0.0 000 000 000100000000 48856600
10 49 - 638918281,00000000 49789100 000 0.0 0.0 000 000 000100000000 49789100
20 59 - | 638918281,00000000 59749500 000 000 0.00 000 000 000100000000 59749500
30 69 - 638918281,00000000 70413200 000 000 0.00 000 000 000100000000 70413200
40 79 - 638918281,00000000 80315300 000 000 0.0 000 000 000100000000 80315300
50 89 - | 638918281,00000000 88455600 000 000 0.00 000 000 0001700000000 88455600
60 99 - 638918281,00000000 94141900 000 000 0.0 000 000 000100000000 94141900
70 109 638918.281,000,000001,00000000 000 0.0 0.00 000 000 000100000000 1,00000000
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